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Indexes Summary Last %1 Day %MTD %YTD
SET 1,559.39 -0.11 -6.25 -5.93
SET50 945.05 0.02 -5.71 -4.61
Dow Jones 30 29,888.78 -0.13 -9.40 -18.30
S&P 500 3,674.84 0.22 -11.07 -23.39
NASDAQ Comp 10,798.35 1.43 -10.62 -31.80
FTSE 100 7,016.25 -0.41 -7.77 -4.99
Hang Seng 21,075.00 1.10 -1.59 -9.45
Nikkei 225 25,963.00 -1.77 -4.76 -9.82
Shanghai Comp 3,316.79 0.96 4.09 -8.87
MSCI AC World 584.55 -0.21 -10.46 -22.77
Forward P/E (Bloomberg) 2021 2022E 2023E
SET 16.77 16.12 14.62
China 14.53 11.43 9.80
Hong Kong 7.79 10.90 9.43
Indonesia 14.89 15.91 14.51
Korea 10.28 9.68 8.32
Philippines 18.15 15.41 12.79
Taiwan 11.37 10.74 10.85
S&P500 18.37 16.08 14.74
Foreign Fund Flows

(US Million) Last WTD MTD YTD
India -399.9 -1,839.3 -3,908.0 -26,122.9
Indonesia -52.7 -92.6 42.7 4,812.1
Philippines -5.4 -69.0 -133.6 -701.6
Korea -253.7 -1,085.7 -3,187.0  -14,477.4
Taiwan -502.9 -3,703.0 -5,846.5 -32,191.6
Thailand -45.7 -352.1 -621.4 3,661.0
Vietnam 13.6 41.5 69.0 54.8
Total -1,246.7 -7,100.2  -13,584.7  -64,965.7
Unit : Bt mn Buy Sell Net
Foreign (Bt mn) 57,439.4 59,050.8 -1,611.4
Proprietary (Bt mn) 7,331.4 6,320.2 1,011.1
Local Institution (Bt mn) 6,634.3 8,571.6 -1,937.3
Retail (Bt mn) 29,934.1 27,396.5 2,537.6
Unit : Contact Buy Sell Net
Institution 53,220 56,946 -3,726
Foreign 104,274 110,725 -6,451
Local 168,763 158,586 10,177
Stock 17 Jun 16 Jun 15 Jun 14 Jun 13 Jun
PTT 496.98 453.75 343.28 73.02 308.17
PTTEP-R 357.32 219.00 598.71 110.34 408.64
KBANK-R 326.86 459.24 109.62 143.10 275.32
TOP-R 285.77 202.32 135.58 133.58 210.30
BANPU-R 208.11 125.34 75.73 98.31 53.91
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Defensive Play
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Value uag Defensive Play fiAmaasduduauznnsainiu uasiu Reopening

Play Alsarfigedannnisviasidevifiue

nagms @ wiuasmuru Value way Defensive Play vuunTuurls 2Q22-2H22
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Currency Markets Current Previous %change
Bt/USS+ 35.28 35.22 -0.16
USS/Euro 1.05 1.05 -0.03
Yen/US 135.18 135.02 -0.12
Yuan/US$ 6.72 6.70 -0.18
Commodity Prices Current Previous %change
Crude 0il 110.25 109.56 0.63
Gold (COMEX) 1,842.60 1,840.60 0.11
BDI 2,578.00 2,462.00 4.71
ZINC 3,523.50 3,577.50 -1.51
CRB index 309.08 317.17 -2.55
Source: Bloomberg ~onshore rate
NVDR TOP BUY
Stock Net Value Close %
(Bt m) 17-06-22 change
AOT 797.40 67.75 0.37
PTT 664.11 33.50 -3.60
PTTEP 350.15 162.50 -2.11
EA 311.91 82.75 0.91
SPRC 284.48 11.30 -9.60
ESSO 282.83 10.70 -9.32
MINT 235.76 32.75 0.00
SCGP 229.67 51.75 -2.36
JAS 223.90 3.70 13.50
ADVANC 218.18 202.00 1.25
NVDR TOP SELL
Stock Net Value Close %
(Bt m) 17-06-22 change
KBANK -249.84 150.00 1.35
PTTGC -169.34 43.75 -3.31
BTS -155.65 8.50 3.66
TOP -133.17 49.50 -7.04
AWC -122.13 4.86 1.25
GLOBAL -98.77 19.00 -1.04
BDMS -90.91 24.20 0.41
OR -77.33 25.75 0.00
HANA -63.30 41.50 0.00
BEC -58.01 14.50 2.1
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mndaindanuindada uaz/viafianugasas adelsanuusEnlisusasanugnsias
ATUAIUADIUDYAAINAT aAayanazauiuiilsngaglunenuaiuidaitainng
ulfeuuilas urla waniudnldaaaanailashisasudolinmuarowin  us¥n'lis
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atvsaumaunaunmsdadulaainu

us¥nnanniwe AiTuede o 41da (uwau) aradlugguasninaaag (Market Maker)
wasiaanluddyuaasdniauwus (Derivative Warrants) uuvidnmniwe AAV, ADVANC,
AEONTS, AMATA, ANAN, AOT, AP, BANPU, BBL, BCH, BCP, BCPG, BDMS, BEAUTY,
BEC, BEM, BGRIM, BH, BIC, BLAND, BPP, BTS, CBG, CENTEL, CHG, CK, CKP, COM7,
CPALL, CPF, CPN, DELTA, DTAC, EA, EGCO, EPG, ERW, ESSO, GFPT, GLOBAL, GPSC,
GULF, GUNKUL, HANA, HMPRO, INTUCH, IRPC, IVL, JAS, JMT, KBANK, KCE, KKP,
KTB, KTC, LH, MAJOR, MBK, MEGA, MINT, MTC, ORI, OSP, PLANB, PRM, PSH, PSL,
PTG, PTT, PTTEP, PTTGC, QH, RATCH, ROBINS, RS, SAWAD, SCB, SCC, SGP, SIRI,
SPALI, SPRC, STA, STEC, SUPER, TASCO, TCAP, THAI, THANI, TISCO, TKN, TMB,
TOA, TOP, TPIPP, TRUE, TTW, TU, TVO, WHA ua¢ SET50 Future Taau3in+ ana
Favhunienevuasudnningdededonan  doifu  dhasmuasAnmnneandaalu
wihvdadurasluddeusavansayiussonannaudadulaanu
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() aananTaud anas 38.29 qm wa 0.13% ilatl 29,888.78 3a
NnANUANAAMAULNTINANLATH A0 2E UFINNTUIANT
aaohlanaslfududasneandaiaadaduduia

(+) aanavugTsltlamndnian asaadefianudnaannnsdiudu
dareanidnrassunasnarenaluaisne

(-) aaeulaldalsuas VinuARINAAMINEUIAITARINAUAIUUATHT
panidedud LPR Tuiahd

(-) Aduumaausas agiusua 35.29 1n/aaaansansy

(-) saminsiudiu NYMEX anad 8.03 aaaans wia 6.83% a7 109.56
CEERREATREICE) :r]nm'mf‘\”\naLf“iﬂ';f‘\”nnnxl,ﬁmgﬁanmnau ANARINR
AsgvusamUsasns ity

(-) ;9Amage1 COMEX anad 9.3 maaans wia 0.5% flaii 1,840.6
aaaas/aaua anasudeaAnzasanaliunaaais

SPDR Gold Trust fiamsasnaven 1,075.53 / +11.6

*Cash Balance (next page)
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Local Symbol Foreign Symbol Start date End date Level
T1: Cash Balance (Usenianawnasasivaifinatodulaidatud 4 w.eo. 2022)

T1: vihudwansdudiaane uae Cash Balance

CMO CMO-F 13/6/2022 1/7/2022 T
KWI KWI-F 15/6/2022 5/7/2022 T
LDC LDC-F 6/6/2022 23/6/2022 T
MUD MUD-F 7/6/2022 27/6/2022 T
SOLAR SOLAR-F 8/6/2022 28/6/2022 T
SOLAR-W1 8/6/2022 28/6/2022 T

T2: vhmdnnanadudauns uay Cash Balance (Uszmdanaunnasasinifng
Woduldidaur 4 w.e. 2022)

T2: ¥iu Net settlement, vudanadudans uay Cash Balance

ARIN ARIN-F 9/6/2022 29/6/2022 T2
BKD BKD-F 6/6/2022 23/6/2022 T2
BKD-W2 6/6/2022 23/6/2022 T2
NINE NINE-F 10/6/2022 30/6/2022 T2

T3: naawnnsdazialuiuvinnisusn, vu Net Settlement, viaudwianadudia
218 way Cash Balance

Source : Setsmart
uNLLUG:

T1 (Trading Alert Level 1) : Cash Balance

T2 (Trading Alert Level 2) : viusnuanadudaune uay Cash Balance

T3 (Trading Alert Level 3) : va Net Settlement, ¥iudAnanadudane
uay Cash Balance

ol Aty lunrsinrsamansnenieiziauasnsmdunsdas Aa 5a1
2T iz{umiﬂbmz/ (Turnover ratio) yaA1n 159228 UaesIAIFa1E7 liiganAdaciy
aduiiugu 12y P/E Ratio 1ilusiu
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uannsnenialsiadasuuna C (Caution)

Local Symbol Foreign Symbol
ACAP ACAP-F
ACAP ACAP-F
AQ AQ-F
AQ-W5

DV8 DV8-F
EFORL EFORL-F
EFORL-W5

EFORL-W6

EMC EMC-F
EMC-Wé

HYDRO HYDRO-F
JCKH JCKH-F
JCKH-W1

KC KC-F
KKC KKC-F
NATION NATION-F
NEP NEP-F
NEWS NEWS-F
NEWS-W7

PPPM PPPM-F
PPPM-W4

PSG PSG-F
SMK SMK-F
SMK SMK-F
STOWER STOWER-F
STOWER-W3

TRC TRC-F
TSI TSI-F
UMS UMS-F
WAVE WAVE-F
WAVE-W2

Source : Setsmart

nuain:

Start date

17/5/2022
2/3/2021
16/8/2018
14/1/2022
17/5/2021
17/11/2021
10/6/2022
10/6/2022
18/5/2022
18/5/2022
1/3/2019
3/3/2022
3/3/2022
19/5/2022
12/11/2021
14/12/2018
14/8/2018
15/8/2018
14/6/2022
4/3/2021
4/3/2021
16/8/2018
25/5/2022
20/5/2022
5/3/2020
17/6/2021
17/11/2020
18/8/2020
16/8/2018
2/3/2022
2/3/2022

End

Status

date

(@]
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C (Caution) : rfaenuazsiasdandnningdonanisadiduatunaiual
(Cash Balance) winilu nnsfiuaiasnung C Aansanannfiunaia
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https://www.setsmart.com/ism/cautionsignsecurity.html?d-49489-s=4&locale=en_US&d-49489-p=1&d-49489-o=2
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